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BASH
®S meoCT 0 l0600CT 10600C
TERK 720-980 nm 930-1550 nm 930-1550 nm
IS EBEFLIENA 0.130 0.140 0.140
BIZEEMFD (B87) | 5.0 um @ 850 nm (nominal) 6.0 £ 0.3 um @980 nm 6.0 £ 0.3um @980 nm
4.9 um @ 780 nm (nominal) 6.4 + 0.3 um @ 1060 nm 6.4 = 0.3 um @ 1060 nm
B bR 680 = 30 nm 890 = 30 nm 890 £ 30 nm
AN RES 1.4586 £ 0.0004@ 850 nm 1.4565 £ 0.0004@ 1060 nm 1.4565 =+ 0.0004@ 1060 nm
FO=R, < 3.0dB/km @ 850 nm < 1.1dB/km @ 1060 nm < 2.0dB/km @ 1060 nm
< 4.0dB/km @ 780 nm < 1.8dB/km @ 980 nm < 2.5dB/km @ 980 nm
BE -106 £ 4 ps/(nm+km) @ 850nm | -38 £ 1 ps/(nm-km) @ 1060nm | -38 = 1 ps/(nm-km) @ 1060nm
HERER 125.0 + 0.5 um 125.0 £ 0.5 um 125.0 £ 0.5um
HFoBER 4.4 um 5.8 um 5.8um
HRERER 245.0 + 10.0 um 245.0 £ 10.0 um 150.0 + 5.0 um
AERRLE <2.5um <2.5um <2.5um
Ao/ BERLEMRE < 030um < 0.30 um < 0.30 um
REEME Acrylate R IHERRE Acrylate R IHERRE PolyimideZRELILZ
TERESCE -60to 85°C -60to 85°C -651t0300°C
THAZHFR > 6mm = 6mm >12mm
KHAZ R > 13mm =13 mm = 25mm
o= FE M K > 200 kpsi (1.4 GN/m?) = 200 kpsi (1.4 GN/m?) = 100 kpsi (0.7 GN/m?)
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NIR-CLM- W OE-SO- XX
WO : Wavelength
0850:850nm

0980:980nm

1064:1064nm

1310:1310nm

1550:1550nm

SO:NA&EFL
N3E10=NA0.37,EFL=10.1mm
N5E8= NAOQ.5,EFL=8mm
N4E6=NA0.4,EFL=6.24mm
N2E11=NA0Q.25,EFL=11mm
N1E15=NAQ.16,EFL=15.29mm
XX: Connector Type
FA=FC/APC

FP=FC/PC

SA=SMA
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